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1 Denny Kate Bowling Green SC 6 B1 B1 6

1 Kim Yena Ann Arbor FSC 6 B1 B1 6

1 Wiebe Emilia Onyx-suburban SA 6 B1 B1

1 Moylan Ruby Onyx-suburban SA 5 B1 B1

1 Suire Demi Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1 B1 5

1 Hagan Delia Fsu LTS 4 B1 B1 4

1 Baker Carissa Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B1 B1 3

1 Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B10SO B10SO 6

2 Mcmahon Olive Crystal SA 12 B2 B2 6 B2

1 Walczak Aubrey Crystal SA 5 B2 B2

1 Walczak Aubrey Crystal SA 5 B2 B2 5

1 Glazier Raegan Midland FSC 4 B2 B2 4

1 Adams Ryleigh Ann Arbor FSC 3 B2 B2 3

1 Kolhoff Sophie Midland FSC 2 B2 B2 2

1 Kang Violet Ann Arbor FSC 1 B2 B2 1

3 Kadro Kendall FSC of Birmingham Mi 16 B3 B3 5 B3 5 B3

1 Glinz Corinne Suburban Ice Rochester 6 B3 B3

1 Keys Merida Bowling Green SC 6 B3 B3 6

1 Obrien Alex Fsu LTS 6 B3 B3 6

1 Davis Bailey Crystal SA 4 B3 B3

1 Grills-Mccarty Boudi Bowling Green SC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Kashmiri Ameera Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B3 B3 4

1 Jones Eliza Bowling Green SC 3 B3 B3 3

3 Kadro Alana FSC of Birmingham Mi 24 6 B3SO B3SO 6 B2SO 6 B2SO

2 Sadasivan Mukund FSC of Birmingham MI 9 B4 B4 5 B4 4

1 Davis Aubrey Onyx-suburban SA 6 B4 B4

1 Duff Lillian Midland FSC 6 B4 B4 6

1 Krupp Abigail Bowling Green SC 6 B4 B4 6

1 Lobsinger Isabella Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B4 B4 5

1 Sadasivan Mukund FSC of Birmingham Mi 5 B4 B4

1 Barbaza Amelia Suburban Ice Macomb 4 B4 B4

1 Roost Charlie Southgate FSC 4 B4 B4 4

1 Gruesbeck Paityn Sk8 Bay FSC 3 B4 B4 3

1 Julien Anna Bowling Green SC 3 B4 B4 3

1 Shah Myra Onyx-suburban SA 3 B4 B4

1 Yang Kristy Bowling Green SC 2 B4 B4 2

1 Forrest Lillian Southgate FSC 1 B4 B4 1

1 Jensen Lea Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5 B5

1 Ritter Arianna Bowling Green SC 6 B5 B5 6

1 Argueta-Slaughter Leo Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5 B5 5

1 Langenderfer Lexington Bowling Green SC 5 B5 B5 5

1 Lewis Elizabeth Onyx-suburban SA 5 B5 B5

1 Gridley Amelia Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5 B5 4

1 Mao Sherry Bowling Green SC 4 B5 B5 4

1 Maxwell Andrial Suburban Ice Rochester 4 B5 B5

1 Chapp Regan Port Huron FSC 3 B5 B5

1 Li Clare Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B5 B5 3

1 Zeadker Miranda Bowling Green SC 3 B5 B5 3
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1 Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 2 B5 B5 2

1 Lipp Audrey FSC of Birmingham Mi 2 B5 B5

1 Plevinski Sophie Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B5 B5 2

1 Hansard Adalyn Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 B5 B5 1

2 Jensen Lea Ann Arbor FSC 18 6 B6 B6 6 B5 6

3 McKenna Cassidy Ann Arbor FSC 9 B6 B6 5 B62 B6

1 Cross Brianna Wyandotte FSC 6 B6 B6

1 Kemp Evelyn Big Rapids FSC 6 B6 B6 6

1 Rickard Isabella Crystal SA 6 B6 B6

1 Wang Monica Ann Arbor FSC 6 B6 B6

1 Battle Carlie Big Rapids FSC 5 B6 B6 5

1 Locke Madison Crystal SA 5 B6 B6

1 Wade Emily Big Rapids FSC 5 B6 B6 5

1 Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B6 B6 4

1 Fuhr Charlotte Crystal SA 4 B6 B6

1 Randall Riley Ann Arbor FSC 4 B6 B6 4

1 Fountain Andrea Big Rapids FSC 3 B6 B6 3

1 Locke Madison Crystal SA 3 B6 B6 3

1 Fuhr Charlotte Crystal SA 2 B6 B6 2

1 Kemler Cassidy Mt Pleasant FSC 1 B6 B6 1

1 Ponton Lexi Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 B6 B6 1

1 Degroat Ava Southgate FSC 6 ExBeg ExBEG 6

1 Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 6 EXBeg EXBeg 6

1 McNamara Gabrielle Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Russell Madelyn Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Abraham Bethel Crystal SA 5 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Jagels Patricia Detroit SC 5 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Woolman Ella Port Huron FSC 5 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Yuan Claire Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 ExBeg EXBeg 5

1 Jacox Addison Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 ExBeg EXBeg 4

1 Schrade Aubrey Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Tummala Swapanthi Bowling Green SC 4 ExBeg ExBEG 4

1 Adamska Hanna Suburban Ice Rochester 3 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 3 ExBeg ExBEG 3

1 Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 ExBeg EXBeg 3

1 Rosati Mia Suburban Ice Macomb 3 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Gaouir Maciva Detroit SC 2 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Walczak Madeline Crystal SA 2 ExBeg EXBeg 2

1 Wilborn Layla Crystal SA 2 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Chen Silvia Suburban Ice Macomb 1 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Dams Alivia Crystal SA 1 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Norden Ivy Findlay Silver Blades FSC 1 ExBeg ExBEG

1 Oele Lydia Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 ExBeg EXBeg 1



Denny Kate Bowling Green SC 6 B1

Kim Yena Ann Arbor FSC 6 B1

Wiebe Emilia Onyx-suburban SA 6 B1

Moylan Ruby Onyx-suburban SA 5 B1

Suire Demi Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B1

Hagan Delia Fsu LTS 4 B1

Baker Carissa Mt Pleasant FSC 3 B1

Leckrone Megan Sk8 Bay FSC 6 B10SO

Mcmahon Olive Crystal SA 12 B2

Walczak Aubrey Crystal SA 5 B2

Walczak Aubrey Crystal SA 5 B2

Glazier Raegan Midland FSC 4 B2

Adams Ryleigh Ann Arbor FSC 3 B2

Kolhoff Sophie Midland FSC 2 B2

Kang Violet Ann Arbor FSC 1 B2

Kadro Kendall FSC of Birmingham Mi 16 B3

Glinz Corinne Suburban Ice Rochester 6 B3

Keys Merida Bowling Green SC 6 B3

Obrien Alex Fsu LTS 6 B3

Davis Bailey Crystal SA 4 B3

Grills-Mccarty Boudi Bowling Green SC 4 B3

Kashmiri Ameera Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B3

Jones Eliza Bowling Green SC 3 B3

Kadro Alana FSC of Birmingham Mi 24 6 B3SO

Sadasivan Mukund FSC of Birmingham MI 9 B4

Davis Aubrey Onyx-suburban SA 6 B4

Duff Lillian Midland FSC 6 B4

Krupp Abigail Bowling Green SC 6 B4

Lobsinger Isabella Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B4

Sadasivan Mukund FSC of Birmingham Mi 5 B4

Barbaza Amelia Suburban Ice Macomb 4 B4

Roost Charlie Southgate FSC 4 B4

Gruesbeck Paityn Sk8 Bay FSC 3 B4

Julien Anna Bowling Green SC 3 B4

Shah Myra Onyx-suburban SA 3 B4

Yang Kristy Bowling Green SC 2 B4

Forrest Lillian Southgate FSC 1 B4

Jensen Lea Ann Arbor FSC 6 B5

Ritter Arianna Bowling Green SC 6 B5

Argueta-Slaughter Leo Mt Pleasant FSC 5 B5

Langenderfer Lexington Bowling Green SC 5 B5

Lewis Elizabeth Onyx-suburban SA 5 B5

Gridley Amelia Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B5

Mao Sherry Bowling Green SC 4 B5

Maxwell Andrial Suburban Ice Rochester 4 B5

Chapp Regan Port Huron FSC 3 B5

Li Clare Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 B5

Zeadker Miranda Bowling Green SC 3 B5
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Baker Hannah Bowling Green SC 2 B5

Lipp Audrey FSC of Birmingham Mi 2 B5

Plevinski Sophie Mt Pleasant FSC 2 B5

Hansard Adalyn Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 B5

Jensen Lea Ann Arbor FSC 18 6 B6

McKenna Cassidy Ann Arbor FSC 9 B6

Cross Brianna Wyandotte FSC 6 B6

Kemp Evelyn Big Rapids FSC 6 B6

Rickard Isabella Crystal SA 6 B6

Wang Monica Ann Arbor FSC 6 B6

Battle Carlie Big Rapids FSC 5 B6

Locke Madison Crystal SA 5 B6

Wade Emily Big Rapids FSC 5 B6

Fabela Adriana Mt Pleasant FSC 4 B6

Fuhr Charlotte Crystal SA 4 B6

Randall Riley Ann Arbor FSC 4 B6

Fountain Andrea Big Rapids FSC 3 B6

Locke Madison Crystal SA 3 B6

Fuhr Charlotte Crystal SA 2 B6

Kemler Cassidy Mt Pleasant FSC 1 B6

Ponton Lexi Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 B6

Degroat Ava Southgate FSC 6 ExBeg

Fitzgerald Emily Big Rapids FSC 6 EXBeg

McNamara Gabrielle Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg

Russell Madelyn Onyx-suburban SA 6 ExBeg

Abraham Bethel Crystal SA 5 ExBeg

Jagels Patricia Detroit SC 5 ExBeg

Woolman Ella Port Huron FSC 5 ExBeg

Yuan Claire Greater Kalamazoo SA 5 ExBeg

Jacox Addison Greater Kalamazoo SA 4 ExBeg

Schrade Aubrey Onyx-suburban SA 4 ExBeg

Tummala Swapanthi Bowling Green SC 4 ExBeg

Adamska Hanna Suburban Ice Rochester 3 ExBeg

Doles Gwyneth Bowling Green SC 3 ExBeg

Parthasarathy Neela Greater Kalamazoo SA 3 ExBeg

Rosati Mia Suburban Ice Macomb 3 ExBeg

Gaouir Maciva Detroit SC 2 ExBeg

Walczak Madeline Crystal SA 2 ExBeg

Wilborn Layla Crystal SA 2 ExBeg

Chen Silvia Suburban Ice Macomb 1 ExBeg

Dams Alivia Crystal SA 1 ExBeg

Norden Ivy Findlay Silver Blades FSC 1 ExBeg

Oele Lydia Greater Kalamazoo SA 1 ExBeg
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